
2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 120 9 AUG 2019 - 05:00 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 20

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 1:52.98 27.34 55.60 1:24.38 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

WJ 1:55.43 27.00 56.54 1:26.15 YANG Junxuan CHN Gwangju (KOR) 24 JUL 2019

CR 1:58.26 27.58 57.58 1:28.07 NEAL Lia USA Stanford, CA (USA) 11 AUG 2011

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

McCARVILLE Kate SPA-AR6 2:02.571 (5) 1:31.57(=4) 59.96(6) 29.100.71
30.86 31.61 31.00

CAVANAGH Erin JW1 2:02.732 (1) 1:31.01(2) 59.23(2) 28.440.75
30.79 31.78 31.72

HEFNER Faith MAC-NC2 2:03.453 (=3) 1:31.53(6) 1:00.03(5) 28.990.78
31.04 31.50 31.92

CALDOW Elle TIDEVA4 2:03.494 (2) 1:31.05(1) 58.94(1) 28.220.79
30.72 32.11 32.44

PILKENTON Abby DYNA3 2:03.665 (=3) 1:31.53(3) 59.67(4) 28.810.75
30.86 31.86 32.13

KRUGER Lainy CLPR7 2:04.186 (7) 1:32.32(7) 1:00.54(7) 29.370.69
31.17 31.78 31.86

UNDERHILL Ashlyn CSC8 2:04.207 (8) 1:32.72(8) 1:01.03(8) 29.820.77
31.21 31.69 31.48

MERRITT Kensley MAC-NC5 2:04.338 (6) 1:32.01(=4) 59.96(3) 28.590.71
31.37 32.05 32.32

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

STEPANEK Chloe LIAC5 2:01.021 (2) 1:29.83(2) 58.44(2) 28.020.69
30.42 31.39 31.19

DRUMM Megan NBAC3 2:01.112 (5) 1:30.85(6) 59.70(7) 28.670.76
31.03 31.15 30.26

PASADYN Felicia SWIMLE2 2:01.323 (1) 1:29.78(1) 58.13(1) 27.960.70
30.17 31.65 31.54

FELNER Gracie BC7 2:02.264 (4) 1:30.60(5) 59.43(3) 28.260.70
31.17 31.17 31.66

GLASS Megan BASH1 2:02.615 (6) 1:31.30(7) 59.83(6) 28.650.69
31.18 31.47 31.31

ULETT Tristen DYNA4 2:02.796 (3) 1:30.53(3) 58.99(5) 28.550.75
30.44 31.54 32.26

LIU Amelia LAC-NT6 2:03.427 (7) 1:31.52(4) 59.34(4) 28.420.77
30.92 32.18 31.90

MARQUARDT Ellie ATOM8 2:03.448 (8) 1:31.77(8) 59.93(8) 28.750.79
31.18 31.84 31.67

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 120 9 AUG 2019 - 05:00 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 20

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

KOZAN Justina BREA4 1:59.481 (1) 1:29.10(1) 58.25(1) 27.920.68
30.33 30.85 30.38

HECKMAN Miranda PLS5 2:00.312 (4) 1:30.02(5) 59.17(7) 28.670.80
30.50 30.85 30.29

FRANCIS Riley LAC-NT6 2:00.753 (6) 1:30.23(6) 59.20(6) 28.650.76
30.55 31.03 30.52

BATHURST Ella UN-FL2 2:01.244 (5) 1:30.05(4) 58.78(3) 28.100.74
30.68 31.27 31.19

WILSON Kayla TIDEVA8 2:01.345 (7) 1:30.30(7) 59.34(5) 28.510.72
30.83 30.96 31.04

RISTIC Ella NOVACA3 2:01.516 (2) 1:29.56(3) 58.64(4) 28.120.73
30.52 30.92 31.95

DUPRE Cora RAYSOH7 2:01.827 (3) 1:29.65(2) 58.38(2) 27.980.63
30.40 31.27 32.17

PARKER Riley TG1 2:04.638 (8) 1:31.99(8) 59.75(8) 28.960.81
30.79 32.24 32.64

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 121 9 AUG 2019 - 05:15 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 21

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009

WJ 1:46.40 25.23 52.55 1:19.58 GIREV Ivan RUS Indianapolis (USA) 24 AUG 2017

CR 1:47.75 24.98 52.50 1:20.11 SANCOV Alexei USA Irvine, CA (USA) 3 AUG 2018

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

GU Rafael ROSE4 1:51.941 (1) 1:23.20(1) 54.14(=2) 26.010.63
28.13 29.06 28.74

SMITH Liam UDAC2 1:52.282 (3) 1:23.62(3) 54.54(=2) 26.010.70
28.53 29.08 28.66

JENSEN Matthew UDAC3 1:52.593 (2) 1:23.49(2) 54.24(1) 25.690.66
28.55 29.25 29.10

FURRER Corby NTRO7 1:52.874 (4) 1:24.28(6) 55.22(6) 26.280.66
28.94 29.06 28.59

DESTRAMPE Jacob FRST6 1:53.365 (6) 1:24.56(5) 55.16(5) 26.260.69
28.90 29.40 28.80

MYKKANEN Christopher NOVACA5 1:53.506 (7) 1:24.88(7) 55.23(8) 26.420.81
28.81 29.65 28.62

BATHURST Christian CITI8 1:53.787 (5) 1:24.36(4) 54.80(4) 26.110.67
28.69 29.56 29.42

NABOR Jadan YWSF1 1:55.908 (8) 1:25.30(8) 55.27(7) 26.380.63
28.89 30.03 30.60

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

CURRY Brooks DYNA4 1:51.491 (1) 1:23.19(1) 53.83(1) 25.260.59
28.57 29.36 28.30

BONSON Michael HSC-LA3 1:51.862 (4) 1:24.00(6) 54.85(4) 25.930.69
28.92 29.15 27.86

MARGARINO Dominic SHRK5 1:52.153 (3) 1:23.91(2) 54.55(2) 25.860.61
28.69 29.36 28.24

DELONG Alec CSC7 1:52.514 (6) 1:24.08(5) 54.84(7) 26.430.68
28.41 29.24 28.43

ROTHROCK Gus CSC6 1:52.605 (2) 1:23.66(3) 54.64(6) 26.390.69
28.25 29.02 28.94

HOOGENBOOM Will NBAC1 1:52.686 (7) 1:24.28(4) 54.67(3) 25.900.70
28.77 29.61 28.40

MOFFATT Dylan LMST8 1:52.957 (5) 1:24.07(7) 54.97(8) 26.530.68
28.44 29.10 28.88

PLAGE James BEAR2 1:53.348 (8) 1:24.60(8) 55.11(5) 26.210.72
28.90 29.49 28.74

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 121 9 AUG 2019 - 05:15 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 21

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

WALKER Jack MAC-NC4 1:49.691 (1) 1:21.60(1) 53.45(2) 25.490.73
27.96 28.15 28.09

MEFFORD Colby SMST7 1:50.882 (6) 1:23.12(8) 54.73(8) 26.300.76
28.43 28.39 27.76

FORBES Ben CLOV6 1:51.113 (3) 1:22.58(4) 54.17(5) 25.880.63
28.29 28.41 28.53

HILS Zach LEXD1 1:51.164 (2) 1:22.56(2) 53.82(1) 25.360.69
28.46 28.74 28.60

SVENDSEN Hugh MAC-NC2 1:51.42=5 (5) 1:22.92(7) 54.71(3) 25.690.69
29.02 28.21 28.50

SCOTT Donald LAC-NT8 1:51.42=5 (4) 1:22.88(5) 54.21(7) 26.170.73
28.04 28.67 28.54

MAURER Luke WILD3 1:52.667 (7) 1:23.41(6) 54.55(6) 25.990.65
28.56 28.86 29.25

INGRAM Hunter NOVACA5 1:52.998 (8) 1:23.57(3) 54.12(4) 25.870.68
28.25 29.45 29.42

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 122 9 AUG 2019 - 05:29 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 22

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke DEN Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 2013

WJ 2:19.64 32.10 1:07.59 1:43.52 GUNES Viktoria TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015

CR 2:26.35 33.74 1:10.40 1:47.77 SZEKELY Allie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 13 AUG 2012

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

LUGBILL Reese RAYSOH3 2:32.991 (3) 1:53.78(2) 1:13.27(7) 35.190.71
38.08 40.51 39.21

BERCUTT Natalie UCD5 2:33.292 (2) 1:53.71(1) 1:13.24(3) 34.720.82
38.52 40.47 39.58

YOON Grace JW1 2:33.553 (1) 1:52.79(3) 1:13.44(6) 35.160.65
38.28 39.35 40.76

STEELE Taylor CAC7 2:34.364 (4) 1:53.92(4) 1:13.57(2) 34.550.68
39.02 40.35 40.44

LIBLER Jordyn CW4 2:35.275 (5) 1:54.17(5) 1:13.81(4) 34.890.55
38.92 40.36 41.10

BROUWER Aubree SPA-AR8 2:35.356 (7) 1:54.54(7) 1:14.59(5) 34.960.67
39.63 39.95 40.81

OWNBEY Hannah YSSC6 2:36.357 (6) 1:54.33(6) 1:13.82(1) 34.430.67
39.39 40.51 42.02

THOMAS Lucy EBSC2 2:38.448 (8) 1:56.12(8) 1:15.74(8) 35.490.67
40.25 40.38 42.32

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

TADDER Samantha TIDEVA6 2:33.421 (1) 1:53.03(2) 1:13.42(2) 34.620.72
38.80 39.61 40.39

BENDER Sarah NOVAVA8 2:34.192 (2) 1:53.48(3) 1:13.74(3) 35.070.72
38.67 39.74 40.71

PITTARD Charity BY4 2:34.733 (6) 1:54.70(6) 1:14.55(8) 35.210.75
39.34 40.15 40.03

WEI Gabby NOVACA7 2:35.094 (4) 1:54.19(5) 1:14.39(5) 35.140.67
39.25 39.80 40.90

JONES Ainsley DYNA2 2:35.595 (5) 1:54.35(4) 1:14.24(7) 35.160.72
39.08 40.11 41.24

HARRIS Angelina TVSC5 2:35.606 (3) 1:54.02(1) 1:13.35(1) 34.420.71
38.93 40.67 41.58

DAVISON Chase TOPS3 2:36.037 (7) 1:55.27(7) 1:14.84(6) 35.150.68
39.69 40.43 40.76

NELSON Emme MAC-NC1 2:37.518 (8) 1:56.01(8) 1:15.10(4) 35.110.73
39.99 40.91 41.50

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 122 9 AUG 2019 - 05:29 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 22

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

WEBER Emma TOPS5 2:29.901 (1) 1:51.04(2) 1:12.37(1) 34.070.72
38.30 38.67 38.86

JOHNSON Gigi SA8 2:30.692 (2) 1:52.21(5) 1:13.05(2) 34.150.69
38.90 39.16 38.48

McENROE Annika YSSC3 2:31.533 (4) 1:52.62(4) 1:12.92(6) 34.910.72
38.01 39.70 38.91

RAINEY Grace MAC-NC6 2:31.734 (3) 1:52.36(1) 1:12.12(3) 34.170.79
37.95 40.24 39.37

CURTIS Brynn YORK7 2:33.665 (5) 1:52.81(3) 1:12.90(4) 34.560.79
38.34 39.91 40.85

HERSCU Abigail LAC-PC4 2:34.036 (6) 1:53.44(7) 1:14.07(7) 34.940.70
39.13 39.37 40.59

McCLINTOCK Katie SEA1 2:34.787 (7) 1:53.93(6) 1:13.95(5) 34.710.79
39.24 39.98 40.85

ZHANG Sophia AGUA2 DSQ

Legend:

CR Championship Record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 123 9 AUG 2019 - 05:46 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 23

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:06.12 29.73 1:02.22 1:34.23 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

WJ 2:09.39 29.58 1:02.58 1:35.92 QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017

CR 2:11.25 30.89 1:04.42 1:37.67 ROY Daniel USA Nassau County, NY (USA) 11 AUG 2017

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

DANG Ethan BC7 2:16.731 (1) 1:40.50(1) 1:05.57(1) 30.880.68
34.69 34.93 36.23

FROASS Ansel RAYSOH4 2:18.302 (2) 1:41.67(2) 1:05.61(2) 31.040.68
34.57 36.06 36.63

BARTEL Zach FASTCO3 2:18.853 (3) 1:42.34(=3) 1:06.40(5) 31.270.68
35.13 35.94 36.51

HONG Joseph PCAC1 2:20.334 (4) 1:42.66(=3) 1:06.40(3) 31.140.69
35.26 36.26 37.67

REZNICK Cole TRIV5 2:20.395 (5) 1:43.10(6) 1:07.05(6) 31.450.79
35.60 36.05 37.29

FEEHERY Colin LAC-NT8 2:20.526 (6) 1:43.36(5) 1:07.02(4) 31.220.73
35.80 36.34 37.16

SIMPSON Aidan ICAC2 2:20.597 (8) 1:44.80(8) 1:08.20(8) 32.400.74
35.80 36.60 35.79

SHIRAKATA Ike CITI6 2:22.678 (7) 1:44.65(7) 1:07.87(7) 32.130.62
35.74 36.78 38.02

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

NICHOLS Noah PSDN4 2:17.221 (1) 1:41.28(1) 1:05.70(2) 31.040.73
34.66 35.58 35.94

LOPEZ MIRO Cobi BSS3 2:17.682 (2) 1:41.61(3) 1:06.07(1) 30.980.71
35.09 35.54 36.07

KREILEY Aidan MERC1 2:18.203 (4) 1:42.00(5) 1:06.71(5) 31.420.65
35.29 35.29 36.20

HELMUTH Karl MAC-LE6 2:18.424 (5) 1:42.46(6) 1:06.87(4) 31.270.65
35.60 35.59 35.96

YEP Jassen PEAK5 2:18.755 (3) 1:41.80(2) 1:06.00(3) 31.120.67
34.88 35.80 36.95

BREHM Alex LAK2 2:18.856 (6) 1:42.48(4) 1:06.67(6) 31.560.67
35.11 35.81 36.37

KEIL Kevin MAC-OR7 2:20.487 (7) 1:43.02(7) 1:07.04(8) 32.060.75
34.98 35.98 37.46

FAN Zhier MTRO8 2:22.348 (8) 1:44.22(8) 1:07.26(7) 31.730.67
35.53 36.96 38.12

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 123 9 AUG 2019 - 05:46 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 23

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

RHEE Dylan AGUA5 2:13.541 (2) 1:39.50(3) 1:04.93(4) 31.000.69
33.93 34.57 34.04

REICH Maxwell PHX4 2:14.002 (1) 1:39.02(1) 1:04.56(2) 30.730.78
33.83 34.46 34.98

BELL Liam USAC7 2:15.173 (6) 1:41.18(6) 1:06.18(5) 31.180.69
35.00 35.00 33.99

DILLARD Ben SMST6 2:15.304 (3) 1:39.65(2) 1:04.88(1) 30.460.71
34.42 34.77 35.65

ZHENG Hayden AQJT2 2:16.285 (4) 1:39.73(4) 1:04.94(3) 30.940.68
34.00 34.79 36.55

GOODWIN Will TOPS8 2:17.336 (5) 1:41.01(5) 1:05.92(6) 31.410.61
34.51 35.09 36.32

STRIDE Brandon WESTPN3 2:18.067 (7) 1:41.76(7) 1:06.48(7) 31.750.69
34.73 35.28 36.30

LUARDE Cameron SWAC1 2:18.908 (8) 1:42.67(8) 1:06.92(8) 32.100.64
34.82 35.75 36.23

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 124 9 AUG 2019 - 06:03 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 24

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 57.57 27.74 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 2019

WJ 57.57 27.74 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 2019

CR 59.77 29.38 BOOTSMA Rachel USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 14 AUG 2009

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

BULLOCK Addie Rose RAYSGA3 1:03.001 (1) 30.450.66
32.55

TUINMAN Sophia CW7 1:03.082 (3) 30.600.60
32.48

WALL Tatum NCAP1 1:03.313 (7) 31.190.76
32.12

SOMMERSTAD Kyra TVSC5 1:03.424 (6) 31.050.69
32.37

MURPHY Quinn PSC-AZ4 1:03.465 (4) 30.690.57
32.77

DEUEL Megan PACKNI6 1:03.516 (2) 30.570.64
32.94

PEPLOWSKI Anna BNY8 1:03.747 0.72
1:03.74

HALL Paige MACH2 1:03.858 (5) 30.720.61
33.13

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

CHUNG Casey CW4 1:01.791 (1) 29.890.58
31.90

WANEZEK Maggie EBSC3 1:01.812 (3) 30.330.69
31.48

PASADYN Felicia SWIMLE2 1:02.573 (5) 30.380.56
32.19

KARAM Emma RENO7 1:02.584 (6) 30.440.63
32.14

SILVER Sydney TOPS1 1:02.685 (2) 30.260.66
32.42

FULLER Josephine NOVAVA5 1:02.936 (7) 30.650.64
32.28

CHANG Mia BC8 1:03.127 (4) 30.340.47
32.78

BATHURST Ella UN-FL6 1:03.698 (8) 31.080.68
32.61

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 124 9 AUG 2019 - 06:03 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 24

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

NOBLE Kennedy YWSF6 1:01.251 (5) 30.130.56
31.12

ULETT Rye DYNA4 1:01.562 (6) 30.270.63
31.29

CRISERA Alexandra CITI5 1:01.643 (1) 29.850.49
31.79

TILTMANN Reilly EBSC8 1:01.944 (2) 29.880.57
32.06

ULETT Tristen DYNA3 1:01.975 (7) 30.330.64
31.64

KARL Abby EKC1 1:02.296 (=3) 29.930.59
32.36

KAPELLER Abby AQJT2 1:02.967 (=3) 29.930.56
33.03

WEY Grace UN-GU7 1:03.488 (8) 30.680.61
32.80

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 125 9 AUG 2019 - 06:15 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 25

Record Split Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 2016

WJ 52.53 25.53 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 6 AUG 2018

CR 54.99 26.66 ANDREW Michael USA San Antonio,TX (USA) 2 AUG 2015

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

DEMPSTER Allen CROW5 56.891 (1) 27.120.53
29.77

MAYS Alex PA-SE6 57.422 (4) 27.950.60
29.47

JONES Elliott PACKGU8 57.433 (7) 28.080.54
29.35

DIETZ Zach OAQ2 57.614 (6) 28.060.62
29.55

RODRIGUEZ Andrew TERA1 57.645 (5) 28.030.58
29.61

KOEPPEN Will MACH4 57.776 (3) 27.690.62
30.08

HULET Tyler TWST7 58.117 (2) 27.530.52
30.58

NABOR Jadan YWSF3 58.128 (8) 28.210.57
29.91

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

SEQUEIRA Aaron CM6 56.441 (2) 27.380.56
29.06

OLIVER Cade FRST4 56.962 (5) 27.900.64
29.06

O'LEARY Griffin BSC8 56.983 (1) 27.370.61
29.61

COLE William LAK7 57.014 (3) 27.410.57
29.60

LU Tyler SMAC3 57.155 (8) 28.250.55
28.90

HAYES Nathan SMAC5 57.326 (6) 28.010.53
29.31

DALMACIO Ronald ROSE1 57.397 (4) 27.720.66
29.67

ALARCON Greyson NTRO2 57.908 (7) 28.170.60
29.73

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 125 9 AUG 2019 - 06:15 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 25

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
FINA

Points
50mR.T.

ARMSTRONG Hunter CCS4 54.971 CR(1) 26.410.64
28.56

O'CONNOR Christopher CCS5 55.542 (2) 26.560.70
28.98

GRUM Ian DYNA2 55.943 (5) 27.260.60
28.68

MARCUM Jake MCC3 55.994 (6) 27.280.59
28.71

CONNERY Tim MAC-NC7 56.405 (8) 27.410.59
28.99

BARR Luke SCSCMW1 56.536 (7) 27.370.56
29.16

SCHUSTER Collin DASH6 56.927 (4) 27.080.65
29.84

McCRARY Mark ROSE8 56.938 (3) 27.050.59
29.88

Legend:

CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 126 9 AUG 2019 - 06:37 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 26

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date

WR 7:41.50 USA - United States Of America Gwangju (KOR) 25 JUL 20191:54.27 3:51.00 5:46.60

WJ 7:51.47 CAN - Canada Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 20171:59.01 3:55.87 5:54.53

CR 8:10.13 USA - United States Of America Irvine, CA (USA) 8 AUG 20132:02.66 4:05.53 6:09.01

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m 150m 200m

LIAC - Long Island Aquatic Club5 8:10.571 2

HOWLEY Tess ♦ 0.68 2:03.8828.45 59.48 1:31.48 2:03.88

ANTONIUK Bella ♦ 0.34 4:07.0728.42 59.16 1:31.04 2:03.19

JOHNSON Lauryn 0.15 6:09.7027.79 59.08 1:30.86 2:02.63

STEPANEK Chloe ♦ 0.06 8:10.5727.32 57.65 1:29.09 2:00.87

BREA - Brea Aquatics4 8:13.962 2

KOH Zephy 0.55 2:04.0128.80 59.91 1:31.64 2:04.01

TRIEU Emily 0.39 4:08.3428.42 59.51 1:31.44 2:04.33

LOUGH Marly ♦ 0.19 6:14.5028.18 59.52 1:32.51 2:06.16

KOZAN Justina ♦ 0.24 8:13.9627.58 57.62 1:28.72 1:59.46

MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina1 8:14.343 2

HEFNER Faith 0.80 2:03.8628.97 1:00.21 1:31.94 2:03.86

MERRITT Kensley 0.37 4:07.6828.41 59.66 1:31.64 2:03.82

RAZEWSKI Morgan ♦ 0.59 6:10.9927.93 59.17 1:31.44 2:03.31

SOWARDS Elizabeth ♦ 0.28 8:14.3428.14 59.18 1:31.26 2:03.35

LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club2 8:16.164 2

LIU Amelia 0.69 2:02.6329.07 1:00.58 1:32.02 2:02.63

FRANCIS Riley ♦ 0.56 4:05.7728.63 59.99 1:31.68 2:03.14

GHOLSTON Margaret ♦ 0.35 6:10.9129.10 1:01.02 1:33.46 2:05.14

WHALEN Natalie 0.37 8:16.1628.88 1:00.83 1:32.98 2:05.25

MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina8 8:16.935 1

EAKER Summer ♦ 0.77 2:04.2929.43 1:01.04 1:33.00 2:04.29

SMITH Janie 0.37 4:08.1127.87 59.35 1:31.63 2:03.82

VANNOTE Ellie 0.38 6:12.8028.73 1:00.58 1:32.60 2:04.69

BARTON Sarah ♦ 0.44 8:16.9328.00 58.87 1:31.23 2:04.13

CW - Club Wolverine7 8:17.816 2

STRICKLIN Sydney ♦ 0.71 2:03.3128.42 59.31 1:31.38 2:03.31

WILLIAMS Kaylee ♦ 0.35 4:07.0828.50 59.87 1:31.81 2:03.77

TUINMAN Sophia ♦ 0.29 6:13.4528.72 1:00.32 1:33.26 2:06.37

BELLARD Hannah ♦ 0.22 8:17.8129.16 1:00.62 1:32.92 2:04.36

DYNA - Dynamo Swim Club2 8:19.567 1

PILKENTON Abby ♦ 0.69 2:04.6929.34 1:00.56 1:32.59 2:04.69

FOELSKE Jade 0.22 4:11.0429.21 1:01.09 1:33.79 2:06.35

ULETT Rye ♦ 0.37 6:16.7628.40 1:00.14 1:32.74 2:05.72

ULETT Tristen ♦ 0.06 8:19.5627.61 58.76 1:30.53 2:02.80

CSC - Carmel Swim Club7 8:19.788 1

BOWEN Kendra 0.81 2:03.6429.40 1:00.40 1:32.31 2:03.64

LUEKING Gretchen ♦ 0.38 4:08.6128.62 1:00.00 1:32.76 2:04.97

CHRISTMAN Madelyn ♦ 0.30 6:14.8228.69 1:00.48 1:33.36 2:06.21

UNDERHILL Ashlyn 0.33 8:19.7828.70 59.92 1:32.45 2:04.96

TIDEVA - Tide Swimming3 8:20.779 2

WILSON Kayla ♦ 0.74 2:03.8228.89 1:00.34 1:32.36 2:03.82

CALDOW Elle ♦ 0.46 4:09.6628.36 1:00.18 1:32.99 2:05.84

REARDON Abby ♦ 0.41 6:14.6228.20 1:00.06 1:32.41 2:04.96

TADDER Samantha ♦ 0.23 8:20.7728.65 1:00.43 1:33.24 2:06.15
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 126 9 AUG 2019 - 06:37 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 26

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m 150m 200m

LIAC - Long Island Aquatic Club3 8:22.0110 1

GORMSEN Cavan ♦ 0.71 2:04.4529.61 1:01.34 1:33.05 2:04.45

SHIMIZU-BOWERS Hana ♦ 0.11 4:07.4228.31 59.50 1:31.15 2:02.97

KARRAS Sophia ♦ 0.53 6:11.8128.86 1:00.50 1:32.51 2:04.39

CASH Joanie ♦ 0.19 8:22.0129.06 1:02.27 1:36.40 2:10.20

NOVAVA - NOVA Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc7 8:22.3211 3

WHITING Sydney 0.78 2:03.0328.19 59.53 1:31.38 2:03.03

BENDER Sarah 0.30 4:09.0628.46 1:00.69 1:33.35 2:06.03

PULLEY Megan ♦ 0.31 6:14.9428.32 1:00.18 1:33.23 2:05.88

SHEBLE Caroline ♦ 0.10 8:22.3229.09 1:01.38 1:34.73 2:07.38

ABF - Bluefish Swim Club6 8:23.1512 1

HEIN Anna ♦ 0.82 2:06.0329.92 1:01.42 1:34.04 2:06.03

WRIGHT Brynn ♦ 0.25 4:10.4328.17 59.54 1:31.89 2:04.40

SMITH Summer ♦ 0.33 6:15.6828.83 1:00.62 1:33.13 2:05.25

JACHYM Erin ♦ 0.45 8:23.1528.83 1:01.06 1:34.31 2:07.47

ATOM - Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg1 8:23.2313 3

MARQUARDT Ellie 0.80 2:02.3027.98 58.79 1:30.58 2:02.30

RAUCH Katie ♦ 0.36 4:06.5728.61 1:00.22 1:31.90 2:04.27

WHITMIRE Liza ♦ 0.38 6:13.1429.28 1:01.29 1:33.90 2:06.57

FLYNN Jessica 0.47 8:23.2329.55 1:02.36 1:36.18 2:10.09

MAC-GU - Magnolia Aquatic Club4 8:23.2414 1

DASPIT Jojo 0.73 2:07.6530.31 1:02.92 1:35.05 2:07.65

SIMS Kaitlynn 0.41 4:14.1129.37 1:01.75 1:33.68 2:06.46

NORDMANN Zoe 0.41 6:23.1229.66 1:02.59 1:36.12 2:09.01

NORDMANN Lillie ♦ 0.41 8:23.2427.78 58.87 1:29.58 2:00.12

NBAC - North Baltimore Aquatic Club6 8:25.4715 3

BELBOT Maggie ♦ 0.62 2:07.3028.65 1:00.98 1:33.76 2:07.30

AI Samantha ♦ 0.45 4:12.6428.57 1:00.36 1:33.10 2:05.34

McKENNA Kacey ♦ 0.64 6:23.4529.26 1:02.41 1:37.17 2:10.81

DRUMM Megan 0.42 8:25.4728.20 59.29 1:30.91 2:02.02

PHX - Phoenix Swimming8 8:25.5416 3

AMUAN Malia ♦ 0.69 2:04.6928.79 1:00.48 1:32.63 2:04.69

REICH Megan ♦ 0.56 4:10.0428.27 59.87 1:32.59 2:05.35

CLEMENTS Emily ♦ 0.53 6:19.8729.12 1:01.89 1:35.42 2:09.83

BREITER Callie ♦ 0.54 8:25.5428.98 1:01.10 1:33.84 2:05.67

BSS - Bolles School Sharks6 8:26.6617 4

McGRATH Megan ♦ 0.64 2:05.7629.63 1:01.73 1:33.62 2:05.76

MOORE Anna ♦ 0.28 4:13.7629.44 1:02.56 1:35.65 2:08.00

GAVIN Karaline ♦ 0.45 6:20.3029.06 1:01.01 1:33.77 2:06.54

DEGEORGE Leah 0.45 8:26.6628.85 1:00.88 1:33.75 2:06.36

BC - Bellevue Club Swim Team6 8:26.8618 2

FELNER Gracie 0.68 2:05.2528.60 1:00.12 1:32.30 2:05.25

BRADLEY Christina 0.26 4:12.7928.67 1:00.73 1:34.05 2:07.54

DANG Gabby 0.38 6:20.9228.81 1:00.65 1:33.57 2:08.13

WYZGA Aneta 0.24 8:26.8628.58 1:00.24 1:33.11 2:05.94

PASA - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics3 8:27.6219 3

J-CHENG Audrey ♦ 0.67 2:06.9429.32 1:01.56 1:34.27 2:06.94

SNYDER Sarah 0.32 4:14.8428.38 1:00.42 1:33.99 2:07.90

REINSTEIN Sloane 0.15 6:19.8328.41 1:00.11 1:32.43 2:04.99

CARTER Danielle 0.25 8:27.6228.55 1:01.53 1:34.45 2:07.79
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2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 126 9 AUG 2019 - 06:37 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 26

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time FINA
Points

50m 100m 150m 200m

SA - Swimatlanta5 8:28.7520 1

GROTTLE Abby 0.71 2:06.5229.67 1:01.95 1:34.39 2:06.52

JOHNSON Gigi ♦ 0.42 4:12.2028.99 1:00.86 1:33.36 2:05.68

IRWIN Caroline ♦ 0.33 6:21.8529.57 1:02.24 1:35.92 2:09.65

ALEXANDER Emma 0.36 8:28.7529.08 1:00.64 1:33.56 2:06.90

JW - Jersey Wahoos4 8:28.9421 4

PALMER Lydia ♦ 0.63 2:07.8129.67 1:01.28 1:34.18 2:07.81

BEHM Annie ♦ 0.36 4:17.2729.51 1:02.05 1:35.91 2:09.46

CAVANAGH Erin ♦ 6:21.8428.31 59.40 1:31.93 2:04.57

YOON Grace 0.34 8:28.9429.27 1:01.68 1:35.18 2:07.10

OSSC - Ohio State Swim Club5 8:29.0422 4

AURNOU-RHEES Jordan ♦ 0.66 2:07.3030.17 1:02.75 1:34.96 2:07.30

PERONI Martina ♦ 0.42 4:13.9329.59 1:01.87 1:34.52 2:06.63

LACHEY Mia ♦ 0.52 6:22.6829.51 1:01.23 1:34.18 2:08.75

LACHEY Ava ♦ 0.56 8:29.0429.02 1:01.25 1:34.46 2:06.36

RSD - Rancho San Dieguito4 8:29.8023 3

KRAGH Mia ♦ 0.72 2:04.6728.86 1:00.30 1:32.48 2:04.67

RHEE Rachel 0.37 4:10.2128.08 59.85 1:32.77 2:05.54

LUNDH Kathryn ♦ 0.24 6:20.2429.56 1:02.62 1:35.96 2:10.03

CRAGE Kira 0.26 8:29.8028.37 1:01.45 1:36.09 2:09.56

RAYSOH - Mason Manta Rays8 8:32.1624 2

WOLFE Brynna 0.71 2:07.9729.95 1:02.47 1:35.17 2:07.97

LUGBILL Reese ♦ 0.27 4:17.0329.32 1:01.54 1:35.52 2:09.06

MATESA Bella ♦ 0.40 6:25.2428.40 1:00.86 1:34.35 2:08.21

LANE Nicola ♦ 0.37 8:32.1628.61 1:00.70 1:33.78 2:06.92

PLS - Pleasanton Seahawks1 8:34.9125 1

HECKMAN Miranda 0.81 2:08.3830.04 1:02.31 1:35.84 2:08.38

HAWKINS Daniella 0.34 4:16.4829.07 1:01.72 1:35.15 2:08.10

LU Sydney ♦ 0.30 6:26.0629.50 1:02.21 1:35.92 2:09.58

KIM Olivia ♦ 0.33 8:34.9129.44 1:02.33 1:35.61 2:08.85

SMST - Sierra Marlins Swim Team5 8:35.3126 3

MYERS Amber ♦ 0.68 2:09.6128.72 1:01.82 1:35.93 2:09.61

MURPHY Rosie ♦ 0.41 4:17.7729.52 1:02.76 1:35.63 2:08.16

GORE Morgan ♦ 0.44 6:27.7029.71 1:02.63 1:36.17 2:09.93

ALLEN Mara ♦ 0.40 8:35.3128.66 1:00.88 1:34.01 2:07.61

SCAR - Scarlet Aquatics2 8:35.4227 4

KIM Junseo ♦ 2:06.3529.75 1:01.40 1:33.98 2:06.35

VEGA Daniela 0.30 4:15.3729.52 1:02.53 1:36.10 2:09.02

MOON Corey 0.33 6:25.0330.42 1:03.26 1:36.36 2:09.66

PREKOP Danielle 0.45 8:35.4229.61 1:02.57 1:36.77 2:10.39

CSC - Carmel Swim Club2 8:43.6428 3

CHRISTMAN Meghan ♦ 0.68 2:08.7128.62 1:01.42 1:34.91 2:08.71

WILLIAMS Avery 0.66 4:19.6930.08 1:03.18 1:37.15 2:10.98

KITCHEL Devon ♦ 0.29 6:31.2929.85 1:03.56 1:37.37 2:11.60

DUFFY Colleen ♦ 0.38 8:43.6429.55 1:02.56 1:37.54 2:12.35

DYNA - Dynamo Swim Club3 DNS4

Legend:

CR Championship Record DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record ♦ Junior swimmer
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